Western Harnett High School

10637 Nc Highway 27 West
School Phone: 919-499-5113

Lillington, NC 27546

Fax: 919-499-1537

Email: rtaylor@harnett.k12.nc.us

Superintendent
Aaron Fleming

Day
Monday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Mar.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.
Apr.

. 28
. 02
.05
.07
.08
.11
.15

16
18
22
23
25
29
01
05
06
08
19
22
26
27
29

Principal
Matthew Price

Athletic Director
Russell Taylor

Russell Taylor

Varsity Baseball (Boys)
Spring 2021-2022

Opponent
John T Hoggard HS
Southern Lee High School

@ Alexander Central High School

@ Leesville Road HS

@ Harnett Central High School
Harnett Central High School
Pine Forest High School

@ Union Pines HS

@ Pine Forest High School
Westover Senior High School
@ Lee County High School

@ Westover Senior High School
@ Overhills High School
Overhills High School

@ Terry Sanford High School
@ Pinecrest High School
Terry Sanford High School

@ Triton High School

Triton High School

@ E E Smith High School
Leesville Road HS

E E Smith High School

Place

Western Harnett High School
Western Harnett High School
Alexander Central High School
Leesville Road HS

Harnett Central High School
Western Harnett High School
Western Harnett High School
Union Pines HS

Pine Forest High School
Western Harnett High School
Lee County High School
Westover Senior High School
Overhills High School
Western Harnett High School
Terry Sanford High School
Pinecrest High School
Western Harnett High School
Triton High School

Western Harnett High School
E E Smith High School
Western Harnett High School
Western Harnett High School

Athletic Director

Time

6:00PM
7:00PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM
7:00PM

01/31/2022

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438



	01/31/2022      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 866-448-9438                                      

