Western Harnett High School

10637 Nc Highway 27 West Lillington, NC 27546 School Phone: 919-499-5113 Fax: 919-499-1537

3 Fax: 919-499-1537 Email: rtaylor@harnett.k12.nc.us

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorAthletic DirectorAaron FlemingMatthew PriceRussell TaylorRussell Taylor

Varsity Baseball (Boys)

Spring 2021-2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Feb. 28	John T Hoggard HS	Western Harnett High School	6:00PM
Wednesday	Mar. 02	Southern Lee High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Saturday	Mar. 05	@ Alexander Central High School	Alexander Central High School	4:00PM
Monday	Mar. 07	@ Leesville Road HS	Leesville Road HS	4:30PM
Tuesday	Mar. 08	@ Harnett Central High School	Harnett Central High School	7:00PM
Friday	Mar. 11	Harnett Central High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Mar. 15	Pine Forest High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Wednesday	Mar. 16	@ Union Pines HS	Union Pines HS	7:00PM
Friday	Mar. 18	@ Pine Forest High School	Pine Forest High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Mar. 22	Westover Senior High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Wednesday	Mar. 23	@ Lee County High School	Lee County High School	7:00PM
Friday	Mar. 25	@ Westover Senior High School	Westover Senior High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Mar. 29	@ Overhills High School	Overhills High School	7:00PM
Friday	Apr. 01	Overhills High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 05	@ Terry Sanford High School	Terry Sanford High School	7:00PM
Wednesday	Apr. 06	@ Pinecrest High School	Pinecrest High School	5:00PM
Friday	Apr. 08	Terry Sanford High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 19	@ Triton High School	Triton High School	7:00PM
Friday	Apr. 22	Triton High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Tuesday	Apr. 26	@ E E Smith High School	E E Smith High School	7:00PM
Wednesday	Apr. 27	Leesville Road HS	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM
Friday	Apr. 29	E E Smith High School	Western Harnett High School	7:00PM